The City Attorney read the following Ordinance: 

ORDINANCE 2026.03 
AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF A COMBINED ELECTRIC, WATER AND SEWER REVENUE 
BOND, 2026 SERIES, OF THE CITY OF SOUTH SIOUX CITY, NEBRASKA, IN THE MAXIMUM PRINCIPAL AMOUNT 
OF THIRTY-NINE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($39,500,000), IN THE FORM OF A SINGLE 
BOND ISSUED TO EVIDENCE INDEBTEDNESS TO THE UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 
AGENCY; APPROVING THE FORM OF SAID BOND AND RELATED LOAN AGREEMENT; PLEDGING AND 
HYPOTHECATING THE REVENUES AND EARNINGS OF THE ELECTRIC LIGHT AND POWER DISTRIBUTION